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ELECTRIC DIVISION
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES
WALLINGFORD, CONNECTICUT

RATE NO. 13
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES AND FEES

Re-energization of Service during normal working hours
Re-energization of Service outside of normal working hours
Returned check

Install and remove a Temporary Overhead Service

Install a Wooden Pole for non-Municipal lighting

Early Replacement of a non-LED Private (non-Municipal) Light (a)

Effective: July 1, 2025

$80.00
$140.00
$40.00
$870.00
$975.00

$145.00
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